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Ben Windsor
Kirsten Strain
Luke Cherry
Barry Elkington
Mark Rookledge
Adrian Pickles
Bruce Bryant
Anne Straube
Richard Gardner
David Knott
Mykyta Chubynsky
Andrew White
Zuzka Windsor
David Cronk

Liz Phillips

Eoin Hankinson
Rory Sarkies
Amy Sarkies
Andy Cherry
Paul Gregson
Mike Hampton
Marian White
Stan Alexander
Dave Marr
Richard Marr
Gerry Spalton
Robert Brandon
Mike Baggott
Philip Kirk

Robin Lambe
Rachel Alexander
Julian Hankinson
Philip May
Rebecca Nolan
Chris Dwyer
John Bowman
Max Straube-Roth
Liz Cherry
Ashley Knott
Sue Bicknell

Phil Dolphin
Hilary May

John Ward

Kim (Scouts)

Ewan & Jensen McAinsh

Hilary Simpson
Molly McAinsh
Thelma Spalton
Molly McAinsh
Jessica Gilder
Nicola Gilder
Richard Windsor
Roger Hailey

Class
M21
W35
M18
M65
M55
M60
M60
W45
M65
M18
M45
M65
w21
M60
W55
M18
M14
W40
M50
M40
M75
W60
M65
M70
M35
M75
M70
M70
M65
M16
W60
M50
M65
W35
M70
M75
M12
W50

W75
W45
W65
M75

M10
W80
W18
W70
W18
W10
W40
M55
M80

Club
DRONG
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oD
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oD
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Controls
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
27
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
21
22
20
20
20
26
19
19
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
18
18
15
20
15
13
13
12
12
13
11
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Time
28:29
38:56
41:20
42:54
43:33
43:57
44:21
44:51
40:35
46:09
44:02
44:30
44:44
42:19
43:25
44.06
44:29
44:37
45:29
42:36
44:03
44:35
50:21
42:39
43:54
46:25
43:21
44:18
44:28
44:57
42:02
43:01
43:29
44:24
45:35
46:29
34:06
49:23
45:49
41:57
44:49
38:36
39:55
45:55
40:50
37:53
41:14
50:15
12:55
17:25
17:30
46:04
27:39

Penalty
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Points
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
250
250
240
240
240
230
230
210
210
210
210
200
200
200
200
190
190
190
180
180
180
180
170
170
170
170
170
160
150
150
140
130
130
120
120
120
110

90
90
80
60
60
60
60
30

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow



